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Minimum Water Rates Based on Size Connections 

Number of Gallons or Less of 
Size of Water Water Per Month to be 
Meter Connection Provided for the Minim~~ RatE 

Minimum Monthly 
Water Rate 

5/8 inch x 3/4 inch 2,000 
l inch 4,000 
1 1/2 inch 10,000 
2 inch 20,000 
3 inch 30,000 

gallons 
gallons 
gallons 
gallons 
gallons 

Per Connection 

$ 11.30 
21. 61 
46.52 
83.04 

114.56 

Meter Rates for W~ter Usage in Addition to Minimum Charge. 
Subject to the minimum monthly wa.ter rate specified above, the 
following metered charges shall be made for water consumption per 
month to customers of all size connections: 

Number of Gallons 
of Water Per Month 

Monthly Charge 
Per 1,000 Gallons 

?.ATE 
PE~ UNI" 

First 2,000 gallons 
~ext 2,000 gallons 
Next 6,000 gallons 
Next 10,000 gallons 
All over 20,000 gallons 

$11. 30 
5.15 
4.15 
3.65 
3.15 
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RULES AND REGULATIONS 

SCHEDULE OF SPECIAL CHARGES 

Service Call: A charge of $15 shall be made to recheck meter readings 
that are found to have been read correctly, checking for leaks in the 
customer's service lines, or other service investigation that is not 
caused by failure of the District's facilities. A charge of $20 will 
be made for a customer requested investigation made after normal 
working hours. All maintenance and repair of facilities beyond the 
District's delivery point is the responsibility of the customer. 

Meter Test: A service call charge of $15 plus the actual cost of 
testing will be made if the tested meter is not more than 2% fast. A 
request for a meter test must be made in writing to the District. 

Reconnection for Non-Payment: A fee of $25 shall be charged to 
reconnect a meter that has been disconnected due to the customer's 
non-payment of due bills. 

Bills Paid At Customers Door: A service charge of $15 shall be 
charged if the delinquent bill is paid at the time the utility incurs 
a trip to disconnect service. 

Meter Lid Charge: A charge of "actual cost" will be made to replace 
more than one meter lid. 

Moving Meter: A charge of "actual cost" will be made to move a meter 
pursuant to a customers request. 

7. Returned Check: A charge of $15 will be made for returned checks. 

8. Service Line Inspection: A charge of $15 will be made to inspect a 
new service line from the meter to dwelling. ON 
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